IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

18 JANUARY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE RAULINGA J

1. TCMcMASTER VS P M McMASTER 19488/19
2. RM DESOUSA VS RAF 4367/21

3. IVORY SUN TRADING+1 VS STD BANK LTD 51983/12
4. EXPARTE: EF CAMACHO 53504/21
5. NEDBANKLTD VS A MANDIGORA 57394/18
6. ESTHEOS CREATIONS CC VS BARLEDA 263 CC 5582/21

7. ASVETLANA VS DG HOME AFFAIRS+2 37391/21
8. EXPARTE: P VAN DER WESTHUIZEN+1 47141/21

9. ABSABANKLTD VS E W JOUBERT 39257/21



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

EX PARTE: P D BOTHA

V MUTSIKWA

ALBEMARLE GARDENS LTD

WESBANK LTD

MERCEDES-BENZ

S F MPHUTHI

SB GUARANTEE

WESBANK LTD

EX PARTE: K GRADIE+1

K O PHANGISO

EX PARTE: PD Tredoux

EX PARTE: H KARP+1

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MILLENIUM BODYGUARDS

OUTREACH ONLINE

1 J MASWANGANY!

ENIGMA BUILT

DG HOME AFFAIRS+2

L M CHARLES

J P RANKHIBIDU

M J PHANGISO

47880/21

48110/19

48680/21

53543/20

55440/20

37390/21

55012/21

54459/20

51116/21

56959/20

49869/21

47145/21



22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

TRIPLE M PASSENGER LTD

TS MPONDO

FNB BANK LTD

WAD VENTEURES

Y A KOPI

L VAN PLETZEN

NEDBANK LTD

B/C OF HOLLARD PLACE

FNB BANK LTD

ALERT PLUMBING

E CONNECT&ELECTRICAL

THE ISLANDS HOA

LAAT TRADING LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

HPCSA+3

N T MATIILA

N F OOSTHUIZEN

RAF

RAF

M N MNGOMEZULU

A M MSEZANE

M G RAMALEPA+1

HK PLUMBING

TORNADO VERF&WATERDIGTING

M W MATHATA+1

SENZOBEX READYMIX

43060/21

14541/18

38518/21

27295/19

2364/21

74966/19

27283/21

48268/21

24564/21

31126/21

34550/20

18577/21

46843/21



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

FNB BANK LTD

P J BUYS+46

STD BANK LTD

J MALULEKA

FNB BANK LTD

LAAT TRADING

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

R L SWARTZ

BRAXIDAN LTD+3

L T SEKONELA

M A MALULEKA

T C MONYEPAO

VARDOPRO PLANT HIRE

50201/21

2244/20

36079/20

48232/20

15754/21

46865/21






